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Overall	Finish	List	-	Boys
4A	-	SEC	1

O'All	Place Score Bib	No Name Team Time Pace YEAR 	

1 1 3088 Samuel	Ashley Canyon 16:48.6 5:23/M 12

2 2 3400 Chris?an	Escobedo Snyder 17:23.3 5:34/M 12

3 3 3058 MaEhew	Villarreal Andrews 17:46.7 5:42/M 12

4 4 3053 Devan	Lujan Andrews 18:05.6 5:48/M 11

5 5 3157 Xavier	Soto Dumas 18:15.1 5:51/M 11

6 6 3052 Derek	Hernandez Andrews 18:21.0 5:53/M 11

7 7 3091 Aus?n	Deberry Canyon 18:29.3 5:56/M 12

8 8 3090 Tyler	Clayton Canyon 18:44.1 6:00/M 11

9 9 3096 Anthony	Stuart Canyon 18:45.6 6:01/M 9

10 10 3051 Gregorio	Gonzalez Andrews 18:54.7 6:04/M 12

11 11 3402 Michael	Jaramillo Snyder 19:02.8 6:06/M 12

12 12 3056 Chaz	Melton Andrews 19:14.8 6:10/M 12

13 13 3159 Noah	Williams Dumas 19:18.0 6:11/M 9

14 14 3207 Angel	Garcia Hereford 19:25.3 6:13/M 10

15 15 3089 Clayton	BurneE Canyon 19:33.4 6:16/M 11

16 16 3057 Kevin	Serrano Andrews 19:37.8 6:17/M 12

17 17 3405 Kevin	Miranda Snyder 19:45.5 6:20/M 11

18 18 3092 Eli	Hunt Canyon 19:50.8 6:22/M 10

19 19 3093 River	Johnson Canyon 19:54.8 6:23/M 10

20 20 3050 Rylan	Alaniz Andrews 20:04.4 6:26/M 10

21 21 3240 Alexis	Mendez Levelland 20:14.5 6:29/M 11

22 22 3209 John	Larue Hereford 20:19.0 6:31/M 11

23 23 3208 Tommy	Gonzalez Hereford 20:25.9 6:33/M 11

24 24 3241 Gabriel	Nieland Levelland 20:27.7 6:33/M 11

25 (>	7) 3095 Andrew	Stewart Canyon 20:30.8 6:34/M 10

26 25 3384 Jus?n	Vasquez San	Angelo	Lake	View 20:40.0 6:37/M 10

27 (>	7) 3097 Brayden	Treadwell Canyon 20:47.6 6:40/M 11

28 26 3212 Miguel	Tello Hereford 21:06.8 6:46/M 10

29 (>	7) 3054 Bramhan	Matschek Andrews 21:20.5 6:50/M 10

30 27 3158 David	Valdez Dumas 21:21.9 6:51/M 11

31 28 3242 Jose	Ramirez Levelland 21:24.5 6:52/M 11

32 29 3406 Jeremiah	Rodirguez Snyder 21:30.8 6:54/M 11

33 30 3302 Avery	Cruz Midland	Greenwood 21:44.8 6:58/M 12

34 31 3153 Manuel	Lopez Dumas 21:46.6 6:59/M 10

35 32 3152 Chris?an	Guiterrez Dumas 21:52.9 7:01/M 12

36 (>	7) 3094 Ryan	Rebstock Canyon 22:07.3 7:05/M 12

37 33 3239 Nick	Mar?nez Levelland 22:17.0 7:09/M 12

38 34 3306 Sawyer	Morrow Midland	Greenwood 22:31.6 7:13/M 9

39 35 3379 Roy	Bohannon San	Angelo	Lake	View 22:36.8 7:15/M 10

40 36 3380 Antonio	Cabrera San	Angelo	Lake	View 22:40.1 7:16/M 10

41 37 3150 Aaron	Cantu Dumas 22:41.1 7:16/M 12

42 38 3236 MaE	Bau?sta Levelland 22:51.7 7:20/M 10

43 39 3383 Jeremiah	McCarty San	Angelo	Lake	View 22:55.4 7:21/M 11

44 40 3398 James	Ashby Snyder 23:01.4 7:23/M 11

45 41 3382 Sterling	Grey San	Angelo	Lake	View 23:01.8 7:23/M 9

46 42 3381 Jon	Gloria San	Angelo	Lake	View 23:08.3 7:25/M 12

47 43 3151 Brian	Corona Dumas 23:10.0 7:25/M 8

48 44 3237 R.j.	Lopez Levelland 23:14.7 7:27/M 10
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49 45 3401 T.j.	Escobedo Snyder 23:41.0 7:35/M 9

50 46 3210 Ruben	Nunes Hereford 23:58.1 7:41/M 12

51 47 3301 Gael	Cervantes Midland	Greenwood 24:22.0 7:49/M 10

52 (>	7) 3055 Drew	Mayfield Andrews 24:27.9 7:50/M 11

53 48 3300 Bradley	Beck Midland	Greenwood 24:45.0 7:56/M 9

54 (>	7) 3155 Felix	Olguin Dumas 24:48.9 7:57/M 9

55 49 3243 Erasmo	Villegas Levelland 25:14.5 8:05/M 10

56 (>	7) 3156 Christopher	Rubio Dumas 25:15.3 8:06/M 9

57 50 3399 Jax	Collier Snyder 27:29.5 8:49/M 12

58 (>	7) 3238 Erick	Marchan Levelland 27:30.0 8:49/M 11

59 51 3308 Tristan	Thompson Midland	Greenwood 28:30.9 9:08/M 10
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Final	Team	Results	-	Boys
4A	-	SEC	1

Team	-	Andrews Finish	PosiEon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	35 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:32:22.7 Ave	Time:18:28.6
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3058 MaEhew	Villarreal 12 3 3 17:46.7 17:46.7 0:58.2

2 3053 Devan	Lujan 11 4 7 18:05.6 35:52.3 1:17.1

3 3052 Derek	Hernandez 11 6 13 18:21.0 54:13.2 1:32.5

4 3051 Gregorio	Gonzalez 12 10 23 18:54.7 1:13:07.9 2:06.2

5 3056 Chaz	Melton 12 12 35 19:14.8 1:32:22.7 2:26.3

6 3057 Kevin	Serrano 12 (16) (51) 19:37.8 1:52:00.5 2:49.3

7 3050 Rylan	Alaniz 10 (20) (71) 20:04.4 2:12:04.8 3:15.9

8 3054 Bramhan	Matschek 10 More	Than	7 21:20.5 2:33:25.3 4:32.0

9 3055 Drew	Mayfield 11 More	Than	7 24:27.9 2:57:53.1 7:39.3

Team	-	Canyon Finish	PosiEon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	40 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:32:20.8 Ave	Time:18:28.2
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3088 Samuel	Ashley 12 1 1 16:48.6 16:48.6 0:00.0

2 3091 Aus?n	Deberry 12 7 8 18:29.3 35:17.8 1:40.7

3 3090 Tyler	Clayton 11 8 16 18:44.1 54:01.8 1:55.5

4 3096 Anthony	Stuart 9 9 25 18:45.6 1:12:47.4 1:57.1

5 3089 Clayton	BurneE 11 15 40 19:33.4 1:32:20.8 2:44.9

6 3092 Eli	Hunt 10 (18) (58) 19:50.8 1:52:11.5 3:02.2

7 3093 River	Johnson 10 (19) (77) 19:54.8 2:12:06.2 3:06.2

8 3095 Andrew	Stewart 10 More	Than	7 20:30.8 2:32:37.0 3:42.3

9 3097 Brayden	Treadwell 11 More	Than	7 20:47.6 2:53:24.6 3:59.1

10 3094 Ryan	Rebstock 12 More	Than	7 22:07.3 3:15:31.8 5:18.8

Team	-	Snyder Finish	PosiEon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	99 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:40:43.7 Ave	Time:20:08.8
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3400 Chris?an	Escobedo 12 2 2 17:23.3 17:23.3 0:34.8

2 3402 Michael	Jaramillo 12 11 13 19:02.8 36:26.1 2:14.2

3 3405 Kevin	Miranda 11 17 30 19:45.5 56:11.5 2:57.0

4 3406 Jeremiah	Rodirguez 11 29 59 21:30.8 1:17:42.3 4:42.3

5 3398 James	Ashby 11 40 99 23:01.4 1:40:43.7 6:12.9

6 3401 T.j.	Escobedo 9 (45) (144) 23:41.0 2:04:24.6 6:52.4

7 3399 Jax	Collier 12 (50) (194) 27:29.5 2:31:54.0 10:41.0

Team	-	Dumas Finish	PosiEon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	108 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:42:34.2 Ave	Time:20:30.9
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3157 Xavier	Soto 11 5 5 18:15.1 18:15.1 1:26.5

2 3159 Noah	Williams 9 13 18 19:18.0 37:33.0 2:29.5

3 3158 David	Valdez 11 27 45 21:21.9 58:54.9 4:33.4

4 3153 Manuel	Lopez 10 31 76 21:46.6 1:20:41.4 4:58.0

5 3152 Chris?an	Guiterrez 12 32 108 21:52.9 1:42:34.2 5:04.3

6 3150 Aaron	Cantu 12 (37) (145) 22:41.1 2:05:15.3 5:52.6

7 3151 Brian	Corona 8 (43) (188) 23:10.0 2:28:25.2 6:21.5

8 3155 Felix	Olguin 9 More	Than	7 24:48.9 2:53:14.1 8:00.4

9 3156 Christopher	Rubio 9 More	Than	7 25:15.3 3:18:29.3 8:26.7

Team	-	Hereford Finish	PosiEon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	131 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:45:14.9 Ave	Time:21:03.0
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3207 Angel	Garcia 10 14 14 19:25.3 19:25.3 2:36.7

2 3209 John	Larue 11 22 36 20:19.0 39:44.2 3:30.5

3 3208 Tommy	Gonzalez 11 23 59 20:25.9 1:00:10.1 3:37.4

4 3212 Miguel	Tello 10 26 85 21:06.8 1:21:16.8 4:18.2

5 3210 Ruben	Nunes 12 46 131 23:58.1 1:45:14.9 7:09.5

Team	-	Levelland Finish	PosiEon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	144 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:47:15.3 Ave	Time:21:27.1
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3240 Alexis	Mendez 11 21 21 20:14.5 20:14.5 3:26.0

2 3241 Gabriel	Nieland 11 24 45 20:27.7 40:42.2 3:39.2

3 3242 Jose	Ramirez 11 28 73 21:24.5 1:02:06.7 4:36.0

4 3239 Nick	Mar?nez 12 33 106 22:17.0 1:24:23.6 5:28.5

5 3236 MaE	Bau?sta 10 38 144 22:51.7 1:47:15.3 6:03.2

6 3237 R.j.	Lopez 10 (44) (188) 23:14.7 2:10:29.9 6:26.1

7 3243 Erasmo	Villegas 10 (49) (237) 25:14.5 2:35:44.3 8:26.0

8 3238 Erick	Marchan 11 More	Than	7 27:30.0 3:03:14.3 10:41.4

Team	-	San	Angelo	Lake	View Finish	PosiEon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	176 Team	Score	(Emes):	1:51:53.9 Ave	Time:22:22.8
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3384 Jus?n	Vasquez 10 25 25 20:40.0 20:40.0 3:51.4

2 3379 Roy	Bohannon 10 35 60 22:36.8 43:16.7 5:48.3

3 3380 Antonio	Cabrera 10 36 96 22:40.1 1:05:56.8 5:51.6
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4 3383 Jeremiah	McCarty 11 39 135 22:55.4 1:28:52.1 6:06.9

5 3382 Sterling	Grey 9 41 176 23:01.8 1:51:53.9 6:13.3

6 3381 Jon	Gloria 12 (42) (218) 23:08.3 2:15:02.1 6:19.8

Team	-	Midland	Greenwood Finish	PosiEon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	210 Team	Score	(Emes):	2:01:54.0 Ave	Time:24:22.8
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 3302 Avery	Cruz 12 30 30 21:44.8 21:44.8 4:56.2

2 3306 Sawyer	Morrow 9 34 64 22:31.6 44:16.3 5:43.1

3 3301 Gael	Cervantes 10 47 111 24:22.0 1:08:38.3 7:33.4

4 3300 Bradley	Beck 9 48 159 24:45.0 1:33:23.2 7:56.4

5 3308 Tristan	Thompson 10 51 210 28:30.9 2:01:54.0 11:42.4

Results Question (contact.php?eID=13171) | Race Website (https://)
Results Powered By:

2.5K people like this. Sign Up to see what your friends like.Like Share

©2020
MyChipTime.com is Powered By RunFAR Race Services (https://run-far.com)

 Contact Us Advertising Privacy Statement Site Map

MCT: 4A BOYS 2020 http://www.mychiptime.com/searchevent.php?id=13171

4 of 4 10/10/20, 8:31 PM


